e cIPET

CIPET:CSTS-RANCHI
STC ANNUAL CALENDAR 2023-24

Dept.: PROCESSING

S| No.
1

2.
3.
4.

Name of The Courses

Injection Moulding Process
Blow Moulding Techniques

Plastic Processing Techniques

Extrusion Techniques

Dept.: TESTING

S| No.
1.

Il e jes] (1

Title of The Program

Plastics Recycling & Waste
Management

Plastic Testing Quality Control

Identification of Plastics
Plastic Testing Technique
Standards and Methods of

Testing of Plastics Products

Duration

160 Hours
160 Hours
480 Hours
160 Hours

Course Fee (inX)
6,800/-
6,800/-
20,400/-
6,800/-

Intake Eligibility
50 nos

50 nos th

30 nos 107/ ITI
20 nos

Contact Person: Sh. Shiv Shankar Sahu (9135007370)

Duration

40 Hours

40 Hours
160 Hours
160 Hours

03 Days

used in Irrigation Applications

Dept.: CAD/CAM

S.No
1.

Sl

Title of the Program

Mould Designing using
Unigraphics-Nx12 Software

Design Using CAD Software

CAM Programming
Basic Computer Course

Workshop on Design Using
CAD/CAM Software

Dept.: TOOL ROOM

S| No.
1.
2.

Name of The Courses

CNC Lathe Machining
Basic Programming and
Operations on CNC
Lathe/Milling/EDM/Wirecut
CNC Milling Machining
Workshop on Advance
Manufacturing Techniques

Course Fee (inX)

10,000/-

10,000/-
15,000/-
15,000/-

3,000/-

Intake Eligibility
5 nos

5 nos

LY g 10M / ITI
15 nos

Contact Person: Sh. Pruthvi Raj (9440104976)

Duration

1 month
(60 Hrs)

15 Days
02 Days

Course Fee (inX)
5,000/-

4,000/-

4000/-
1000/-

200/-

Intake Eligibility

S0Nnos 1y piplomay

100 nos Degree_ “
Industrial

100nos  Experience

100 nos

200 Nos.

Contact Person: Sh. Md. Masoom Haider (7979969791)

Duration
40 Hours

60 Hours

40 Hours
02 Days

Course Fee (inX)
10,000/-

4,000/-

10,000/-
200/-

Intake Eligibility
10 nos
20 nos
10M /1T
30 nos
400 Nos.

Contact Person: Sh. K. Vamsi Krishna (7569977944)



CIPET:CSTS-RANCHI
STC ANNUAL CALENDAR 2023-24

e cIPET

Dept.: Electrical & Maintenance

S.No Title of the Program Duration  Course Fee (inX) Intake Eligibility
1. Basic Electrical & Industrial 1 month
Wiring (60 Hrs) 5000/- 100 nos .
2 Workshop on Basic Electrical LAl
' Wiring 02 Days 200/- 200 Nos.

Contact Person: Sh. C.S. Sathpathy (9658093766)

TAlI LOR-MADE COURSES

CIPET:CSTS Ranchi conducts industry specific / Job oriented Short term technology up
gradation / modular / tailor-made programs for updating the knowledge of technical
personnel working in different fields of Plastics and allied industries. Depending upon the
need of the industries and development of new technology in the field, Short-term courses
are tailored in such a way that the industries could derive maximum benefits out of it.
Through such programs, personnel from plastics industries acquaint themselves with the
latest trends in technology and get their technical problems solved through interaction and
exchange of ideas with CIPET faculty.

The content of the course can be framed by the customer or by CIPET as per company's
requirement. The course duration is from 2 to 4 days. Minimum no. of participants is 5.

e 18% GST payable extra.

o The payment should be made (100 % in advance) by DD/NEFT/RTGS in favor of "CIPET
Ranchi” or Transfer through RTGS in PNB A/c no: 7610002100002195; IFSC code:
PUNBO0761000; payable at Ranchi (Jharkhand).

¢ Residential arrangement will be done on request and will be charged extra (Based on
COVID-19 guidelines by local authority).

e For Registration click on- https://forms.gle/BH1BTSHpdXGR75Ed7



https://forms.gle/BH1BTSHpdXGR75Ed7

