

## CIPET:CSTS-RANCHI STC ANNUAL CALENDAR 2023-24

Dept.: PROCESSING

SI No.	Name of The Courses	Duration	Course Fee (in ₹)	Intake	Eligibility
1.	Injection Moulding Process	160 Hours	6,800/-	50 nos	
2.	Blow Moulding Techniques	160 Hours	6,800/-	50 nos	10 <sup>th</sup> / ITI
3.	Plastic Processing Techniques	480 Hours	20,400/-	30 nos	10 / 111
4.	Extrusion Techniques	160 Hours	6,800/-	20 nos	

Contact Person: Sh. Shiv Shankar Sahu (9135007370)

Dept.: TESTING

SI No.	Title of The Program	Duration	Course Fee (in ₹)	Intake	Eligibility
1.	Plastics Recycling & Waste Management	40 Hours	10,000/-	5 nos	
2.	Plastic Testing Quality Control	40 Hours	10,000/-	5 nos	
3.	Identification of Plastics	160 Hours	15,000/-	10 nos	10 <sup>th</sup> / ITI
4.	Plastic Testing Technique	160 Hours	15,000/-		10 / 111
5.	Standards and Methods of Testing of Plastics Products used in Irrigation Applications	03 Days	3,000/-	15 nos	

Contact Person: Sh. Pruthvi Raj (9440104976)

Dept.: CAD/CAM

S.No	Title of the Program	Duration	Course Fee (in ₹)	Intake	Eligibility
1.	Mould Designing using Unigraphics-Nx12 Software	1 month (60 Hrs)	5,000/-	50 nos	ITI/ Diploma/ Degree & Industrial Experience
2.	Design Using CAD Software		4,000/-	100 nos	
3.	CAM Programming		4000/-	100 nos	
4.	Basic Computer Course	15 Days	1000/-	100 nos	
5.	Workshop on Design Using CAD/CAM Software	02 Days	200/-	200 Nos.	

Contact Person: Sh. Md. Masoom Haider (7979969791)

Dept.: TOOL ROOM

SI No.	Name of The Courses	Duration	Course Fee (in ₹)	Intake	Eligibility
1.	CNC Lathe Machining	40 Hours	10,000/-	10 nos	
2.	Basic Programming and Operations on CNC Lathe/Milling/EDM/Wirecut	60 Hours	4,000/-	20 nos	10 <sup>th</sup> / ITI
3.	CNC Milling Machining	40 Hours	10,000/-	30 nos	
4.	Workshop on Advance Manufacturing Techniques	02 Days	200/-	400 Nos.	

Contact Person: Sh. K. Vamsi Krishna (7569977944)



## CIPET:CSTS-RANCHI STC ANNUAL CALENDAR 2023-24

Dept.: Electrical & Maintenance

S.No	Title of the Program	Duration	Course Fee (in ₹)	Intake	Eligibility
1.	Basic Electrical & Industrial Wiring	1 month (60 Hrs)	5000/-	<b>100</b> nos	10 <sup>th</sup> / ITI
2.	Workshop on Basic Electrical Wiring	02 Days	200/-	200 Nos.	10 / 111

Contact Person: Sh. C.S. Sathpathy (9658093766)

## TAI LOR-MADE COURSES

CIPET:CSTS Ranchi conducts industry specific / Job oriented Short term technology up gradation / modular / tailor-made programs for updating the knowledge of technical personnel working in different fields of Plastics and allied industries. Depending upon the need of the industries and development of new technology in the field, Short-term courses are tailored in such a way that the industries could derive maximum benefits out of it. Through such programs, personnel from plastics industries acquaint themselves with the latest trends in technology and get their technical problems solved through interaction and exchange of ideas with CIPET faculty.

The content of the course can be framed by the customer or by CIPET as per company's requirement. The course duration is from 2 to 4 days. Minimum no. of participants is 5.

- 18% GST payable extra.
- The payment should be made (100 % in advance) by DD/NEFT/RTGS in favor of "CIPET Ranchi" or Transfer through RTGS in PNB A/c no: 7610002100002195; IFSC code: PUNB0761000; payable at Ranchi (Jharkhand).
- Residential arrangement will be done on request and will be charged extra (Based on COVID-19 guidelines by local authority).
- For Registration click on- https://forms.gle/BH1BTSHpdXGR75Ed7